
Finish Hdcp Earnings

1st 20 + 0 $1,200

1st Place $1,292

2nd 63 + 2 $600

2nd Place $517

3rd 31 + 0 $315

3rd Place $258

4th 16 + 0 $290

5th 18 + 2 $270

6th 36 + 1 $250

7th 27 + 1 $230

8th 6 + 0 $220

9th 29 + 0 $210

10th 11 + 0 $200

11th 16 + 0 $190

12th 44 + 0 $180

13thT 14 + 0 $160

13thT 40 + 3 $160

13thT 50 + 5 $160

16thT 24 + 1 $147

16thT -2 + 0 $147

18th 3 + 2 $140

19th 33 + 1 $135

20th 12 + 0 $130

21st 43 + 0 $125

22nd 30 + 0 $120

23rd 26 + 4 $115

24th 14 + 2 $110

25th 46 + 2 $105

26th 22 + 3 $100

27thT 36 + 2 $94

27thT 20 + 2 $94

27thT 48 + 4 $94

30th 32 + 0 $88

31st 53 + 3 $85

32nd 42 + 0 $83

33rd 32 + 0 $81

34th 49 + 3 $79

35th 58 + 2 $77

36th 35 + 3 $75

37th 26 + 0 $73

38th 27 + 1 $71

39thT 28 + 0 $67

39thT 26 + 1 $67

39thT 25 + 4 $67

$375

$195

$125

$280

$40

$2,067 206 x $35 $7,210

711

709

708

708

708

732

732

730

729

727

724

721

720

718

Earl Kleist

Chuck Hufford

Brett Harrison

Marilyn Mateo

Librado Sabado

Nicholas Pagdilao

Alexxa Hendershott

Dale Roberts Jr

744

743

742

741

737

736

735

734

732

748

748

748

746

Scratch Pot - High Series

9-Tap Jackpot

   PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament) $2,827.00
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL         (for next Tournament)

752 Samson Ibale

$8,967.00
5 Taps - Tahjei Materne

David Pettengill Sr

Rolando Liscano

Susan Jimerson

Tahjei Materne

Ashley Kochel

Leo Morzo

Dale Coleman

Angie Baker

L.C. Cofield

Red Mateo

David Sims

Peter Novak

Brian Selck

Jeremy Lanouette

Alex Cady

769

768

765

Total Score

Troy Breeding

Brandon Parker

Winners

$20 Progressive Pot$2,492.00

$573.00

Tong Nguyen

783

$20 Progressive Pot

Nelson Davis

787

$20 Progressive Pot

Nicholas Buchanan

Mary Bridgman

Kalym Henry

749

767

746

745

Total Payout:

$13,486.009-Tap Tour P.S.

Robert Galdo

786

Bowlero-Paradise

7/26/2025

$1,117.00

754

764

773

Samson Ibale

Eric Arkoncel

752

Kevin Ohlheiser

Jeff Price

Eddie Burdsall

Jimmy Nguyen

Kathy Matthews

Ruong Tang

Paul Kelly

Tim Fierro

2nd & 3rd

Scratch Pot - High Game

747 Kalym Henry  $85       725 Tong Nguyen $40

278 Greg Burdsall & Tim Fierro $140ea

3rd 277 Erik Akioka

Progressive Pot  PRIZE FUND    Entries

$375

$640 $7,210

$3,146 $6,276

$48 $13,486Champion Shirt Total Paid-Out

Subtotal - Prize FundScratch-Series/Game Pot

9-Tap Jackpot

Side Pots Subtotal - Pots & Awards




