Bowlero-Paradise		е	9-Tap Tou		IF D C		Tot	otal Payout:	
7/26/2025			9-1 ap	100			\$1	3,486.00	
Finish		W	inners		Hdcp	Total S	core	Earnings	
1st	Robert Galdo				20 + 0	787		\$1,200	
	1st Place \$2,492.00				\$20 Progressive Pot			\$1,292	
2nd	Nelson Dav			63 + 2 786		6	\$600		
	2nd Place	\$1.117	.00			gressive		\$517	
3rd	Nicholas Buc				31 + 0	78:		\$315	
	3rd Place								
4th	Tong Nguyen	\$20 Progressive Pot 16 + 0 773			\$258 \$290				
5th	Troy Breeding						_	\$270	
6th	Brandon Parker	18 + 2 36 + 1	769 768		·				
			768		\$250				
7th	Mary Bridgman	27 + 1	767		\$230				
8th	Kalym Henry	6+0	765		\$220				
9th	Paul Kelly	29 + 0	764		\$210				
10th	Tim Fierro	11 + 0	754		\$200				
11th	Jeff Price	16 + 0	752		\$190				
12th	Kevin Ohlheise	44 + 0	749		\$180				
13thT	Eddie Burdsall				14 + 0	748		\$160	
13thT	Jimmy Nguyen				40 + 3	74	_	\$160	
13thT	Kathy Matthews	3			50 + 5	74	B	\$160	
16thT	Ruong Tang				24 + 1	74	6	\$147	
16thT	Samson Ibale				-2 + 0	74	6	\$147	
18th	Eric Arkoncel				3 + 2	745		\$140	
19th	Brian Selck				33 + 1	74	4	\$135	
20th	Jeremy Lanoue	tte			12 + 0	74	3	\$130	
21st	Alex Cady				43 + 0	74:	2	\$125	
22nd	David Sims				30 + 0	74	1	\$120	
23rd	Peter Novak		26 + 4	737		\$115			
24th	Earl Kleist		14 + 2	736		\$110			
25th	Chuck Hufford				46 + 2	735		\$105	
26th	Brett Harrison				22 + 3	734		\$100	
27thT	Marilyn Mateo				36 + 2	732		\$94	
27thT	Librado Sabado				20 + 2	732		\$94	
27thT	Nicholas Pagdilao				48 + 4	732		\$94	
30th	Alexxa Hendershott				32 + 0	730		\$88	
31st	Dale Roberts Jr				53 + 3	729		\$85	
32nd	David Pettengill Sr				42 + 0	727		\$83	
33rd	Rolando Liscano				32 + 0	724		\$81	
34th	Susan Jimerson				49 + 3	721		\$79	
35th	Tahjei Materne				58 + 2	721		\$7 <i>9</i> \$77	
36th	Ashley Kochel				35 + 3	718		\$7 <i>7</i> \$75	
37th	Leo Morzo				26 + 0	710		\$73	
38th					27 + 1	711		\$73 \$71	
	Dale Coleman				.	709			
39thT	Angie Baker				28 + 0	708		\$67 \$67	
39thT	L.C. Cofield Red Mateo		26 + 1			\$67 \$67			
39thT	25 + 4	70		\$67					
								2,827.00	
			3 ¢	3,967.00					
9-Tap Jackpot 5 Taps - Tahje								\$375	
	ot - High Series	_	752 Samson Ibale					\$195	
			47 Kalym Henry \$85 725 Tong Nguyen \$40					\$125 \$280	
Scratch P	ot - High Game		278 Greg Burdsall & Tim Fierro \$140ea						
3rd 277 Erik Akioka						\$40			
Progressive Pot \$2.067 PRIZE FUND Entries 206 x \$35							\$7.210		

Progressive Pot	\$2,067	PRIZE FUND	Entries	206	Х	\$35	\$7,210
9-Tap Jackpot	\$375]					
Scratch-Series/Game Pot	\$640	Subtotal - Prize Fund					\$7,210
Side Pots \$3,		Subtota	Subtotal - Pots & Awards				
Champion Shirt \$48		Total P	Total Paid-Out				\$13,486